Kypc Kypc
Mpo¢ MNpoe mHer

Fonsamo KoHTponHo 2 1 2 ynpa gon
HdomawHo KoHTpornHo 1 (MucmeH nanuT) 33C (%) (%) (33C
KoHT lMucn

pyna 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 gomé 1 13nu npoe MHet 06LL

45000 lpyna2 15 101009 98% 87% 100%90% 85% 50% 1 1009 1009 100"/- 25 51 41 100 20
44962 pyna 4 0 0 1009 1009 96% 1009% 100% 100% 98% 1 1009 1009 100"/- 0 53 50 100 20 -
45020 pyna 2 9 0 1009 1009 100% 100% 80% 98% 70% 1 1009%90% 100"/- 9 83 44 95 20 -

44965 pyna 2 8 0 73% 85% 72% 100% 100% 1009 1009 1 1 1009 1009 100°/- 8 41 50 100 20

44932 Tpyna 5 0 0 97% 98% 94% 95% 95% 100% 95% 1 1009 75% 100"/- 0 51 48 88 20
45015 Tpyna 2 0 15 66% 100%80% 100% 1009 0% 0% 1009 1009 100"/- 15 44 25 100 20-
45010 lpyna 2 0 0 97% 93% 70% 100% 95% 1009 0% 1009 1009 100“/- 0 46 37 100 20 -

44940 Tpyna3 15 5 37% 68% 45% 100% 1009 50% 0% 1 0 1 0 1009 1009 100°/- 200 27 31 100 20
44970 Tpyna2 14 11 80% 45% 0% 100%100% 1009 0% 1 0 0 © 1 1009 80% 100"/- 25 22 38 90 20-
44948 Ipyna 1 19 0/100% 1009 1009 1009 1009 100"/- 19 53 0/ 100 20 -

44986 lpyna 3 18 10 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 80% 50% 1009 100"/- 28 53 41 50 20
45021 I'pyna 3 12 0/100% 1009 1009 1009 1009 100°/- 12 53 0 100 20 -
44979 Tpyna 1 15 0 1009 83% 1009 1009 1009 100"/- 15 50 0 100 20 -
45018 Tpyna5 13 0 95% 98% 95% 1009 1009 90%- 13 51 0 100 18 -

44937 Tpyna5 12 0 1009 1009 98% 1009 1009 80%- 12 53 0 100 16
45006 Ipyna 3 0 0 80% 96% 100%98% 95% 30% 0% 1009 1009 20%- 0 49 28 100 4 -
855241 pyna3 12 0 1009 75% 1009 1009 1009 100"/- 12 49 0 100 20 -
44956 lpyna 3 16 12 66% 75% 75% 100% 90% 90% 10% O 1 1 1009 100"/- 28 38 36 50 20 173
44983 I'pyna 5 12 1/65% 80% 60% 100% 30% 1009 0% 1 0 1 0 1 80% 70% 80%- 13 36 29 75 16 -
44944 Tpyna 2 18 0 1009%69% 73% 100% 100% 100% 0% 1009 100°/- 18 43 38 50 20 169
44931 Tpyna4 = 16 10 100% 70% 90% 90% 100% 100% 50% 60% 100"/- 26 46 43 30 20 164
44959 Tpyna 1 13 0 96% 90% 85% 90% 80% 90% 0% 1009 100"/- 13 48 33 50 20 164
45005 lpyna 2 0 95% 91% 95% 1009 1009 50%- 0 50 0 100 10 -
44996 lpyna 3 0 80% 1009 85% 100% 90% 60% 30% 95% 100°/- 8 47 35 48 20 158
44928 TIpyna 1 3 60% 74% 93% 99% 100% 50% 10% 1009 85%- 17 40 32 50 17 157
44930 lpyna 3 5 68% 100% 90% 85% 80% 30% 20% 1009 80%- 17 46 27 50 16 156
44934 pyna 2 0 96% 1009 92% 1009 85% 50% 0% 1009 100"/- 5 51 29 50 20 156
45019 Ipyna 1 0 1009 1009 88% 100% 90% 65% 0% 1009 100°/- 0 51 32 50 20 153
44990 Tlpyna 2 9 66% 66% 60% 1009 85% 0% 0% 1009 10% 100"/- 20 34 23 55 20 152
44998 lpyna 5 0 99% 75% 75% 1009 1009 39%- 0 44 0 100 8 152
44980 lpyna 2 0 100% 99% 94% 80% 50% 1009 0% 1009 100“/- 0 52 29 50 20 151
45007 Tpyna 4 0 70% 70% 80% 1009 85% 80% 15% 1009 30% 11 39 35 65 0 150
45013 lpyna 5 0 75% 95% 75% 100% 100% 90% 1009 60%- 7 44 36 50 12 149
45016 I'pyna 3 0 83% 70% 100%98% 95% 75% 0% 1009 100"/- 0 45 34 50 20 148
44984 pyna 1 11 70% 98% 65% 95% 100% 10% 10% 1009 100"/- 11 41 27 50 18 148
45011 I'pyna 3 0 1009% 1009 100% 100% 95% 100% 0% 75% 100°/- 0 53 37 38 20 148
44982 Tpyna 4 9 1009 93% 86% 100% 100% 10% 0% 75% 100"/- 13 50 26 38 20 146
45004 Tpyna 1 11 66% 85% 20% 100%50% 30% 0% 1009 100"/- 21 30 23 50 20 144
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Kypc Kypc
Mpoe Mpoe MHer

Fonamo KoHTponHo 2 1 2 ynpa gon
HdomawHo KoHTpornHo 1 (MucmeH nanuT) 33C (%) (%) (33C
KoHT Munen

pyna 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 poome 1 m3nu npoe MHet 06w

44999 TIpyna 1 6 5 40% 62% 5% 1009 90% 45% 0% 0 O 1 0 11 19 29 0 0 60
44971 Tpyna 3 5 7 66% 0% 0%  100%80% 80% 1 1 12 12 33 0 0 56
45009 Npyna 1 0 0 27% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% O 1 0 0 90% 30%- 0 5 0 45 6 56
44960 lpyna 2 0 16 8% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1 0 0 50% 60%- 16 2 0 25 12 56
44974 Tpyna 1 0 0 1009 1009 95% 0% 1 90% - 0 0 37 0 18 55
44913 |l kypc 0 o0 1009 85% 0% 0% 0 1 60% 0% - 0 0 23 30 0 53
44993 Tlpyna 5 2 0 60% 55% 30% 60% 40% 30% 10% 1 1 15%- 2 26 18 0 3 48
44924 5%;&4) 13 0 80% 25% 0% 0% O 0 1 35% . 13 0 13 18 0 44
45012 | I'pyna 4 0 0/79% 56% 0% 90% 50% 0% 0% O 0 0 1 - 0 24 18 0 0 42
44969 lpyna 1 3 0 0% 25% 25% 100970% 0% 0% O O 0 O 15%- 3 9 21 0 3 36
44878 0 9 100% 10% 10% 50% O 1 0 1 0 20%- 9 0 21 0 4 35
44853 |l kypc 0 © 90% 50% 30% 5% 0 - 0 0 22 0 0 22
4485177 1l kypc 0 © 30% 30% 1009 15% 0 - 0 0 22 0 o0 22
44902 lpyna 4 0 0 1009 60% 0% 0% 0 - 0 0 20 0 0 20
44941 pyna 4 4 8 35% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% O 0 1 1 - 12 6 0 0 0 18
44764 14 0 30% 0% 0% 0% O 0 0 1 - 14 0 4 0 0 18
44923 0 0 1009 40% 0% 0% - 0 0 18 0 0 18
44911 Tpyna 4 0 o0 85% 30% 0% 0% 0 - 0 0 14 0 0 14
44949 Tpyna 2 0 0 27% 40% 0% 10%- 0 12 0 o0 2 14
44892 |l kypc 0 o0 70% 25% 0% 0% 0 o0 1 - 0 0 12 0 0 12
44873 1l kypc 0 © 60% 0% 0% 0% 1 0 - 0O 0O 8 0 o0 8
44947 Tpyna 5 0 0 50% 0% 0% 0% 1 - 0 0 6 0 0 6
44957 T'pyna 4 3 0 5% 0% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1 - 3 3 0 0 0 6
44967 pyna 4 0 0 10% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - 0 3 0 0 0 3
45008 lpyna 5 0 0 0% 5% 0% 0% - 0 1 0 0 0 1
44871 |l kypc 0 o0 5% 0% 0% 0% 0 0[1] - 0 0 1 0 0 1
855247 Ipyna 1 0 0 5% 0 - 0 0 1 0 0 1
44863 lpyna 1 0 0 - 0O 0 O 0 o0 O
44868 Ipyna 1 0 © 0% 0% 0% 0% 0 - 0 0 O 0 o0 O
44880 pyna 1 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 O
44882 pyna 1 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 O
44907 pyna 1 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 O
44918 pyna 1 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 O
44919 Tpynal 0 0 e o o 0o o o o
44938 Tpyna 1 0 0 - 0O 0 O 0 o0 O
44994 Tpynal 0 0 B o o 0o o o o
855221 Ipyna 1 0 ©0 - 0O 0 O 0 o0 O



Kypc Kypc
Mpoe Mpoe MHer

[onsmo KoHTponHo 2 1 2 ynpa gon
HdomawHo KoHTpornHo 1 (MucmeH nanuT) 33C (%) (%) (33C
KoHT Munen

pyna 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 poome 1 m3nu npoe MHet 06w
44851 Tpyna 2 0 0 0 1 w4 o o o0 o0
44896 pyna 2 0 0 0% - 0 0 0 0 0 O
855228 [pyna 2 0 0 0% - 0 00 0 0 0 O
44866 pyna 3 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 O
44885 pyna 3 0 0 - 0 00 0 0 0 O
44925 Tpyna3 = 0 0 Bl o o 0o o o o
44935 Tpyna 3 0 0 Bl o o 0o o o o
44966 Tpyna 3 0 0 Bl o o 0o o o o
44981 Tpyna3 = 0 0 B o o 0o o o o
44894 [pyna 4 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 O
44915 pyna 4 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 O
44926 pyna 4 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 O
44952 pyna 4 0 0 - 0 00 0 0 0 O
44972 Tpyna4 0 0 e o o 0o o o o
45002 Tpyna 4 0 0 B o o 0o o o o
45022 Tpyna 4 0 0 0% 0% 0% 0% 0 Bl o o 0o o o o
44963 Tpyna5 0 0 B o o 0o o o o
45023 pyna 5 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 O
44867 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0
44881 0 0 0% 0% 0% 0% O 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0
44916 1l kypc 0 o0 0% 0% 0% 0% o[1] 0



1. MNMpenncaHo



